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Brand:
Model:
Discount:

Common Options

SPRAY/VAC WAND B120R, B175R, B260R
LED HEADLIGHT B120R

SAFETY LIGHT W/ POLE YELLOW B120R
LED HEADLIGHT FOR PRE-SWEEP

ON BOARD DOSING SYSTEM B120R

Other Options Available

guipmrenf c

A Bortel COMPANY

Powerboss
Scrubmaster SM4246DQP
6%

MSRP

$710.44
$261.44
$370.66
$278.01
$431.57

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$667.81
$245.76
$348.42
$261.33
$405.68



