

ciequipment.com

Item 1513

Brand: Powerboss

Model: Scrubmaster SM4246DQP

Discount:

NC Sheriffs' Association Contract #24-08-0421

Common Options	MSRP	<b>Discounted Price</b>
SPRAY/VAC WAND B120R, B175R, B260R	\$710.44	\$667.81
LED HEADLIGHT B120R	\$261.44	\$245.76
SAFETY LIGHT W/ POLE YELLOW B120R	\$370.66	\$348.42
LED HEADLIGHT FOR PRE-SWEEP	\$278.01	\$261.33
ON BOARD DOSING SYSTEM B120R	\$431.57	\$405.68

6%

**Other Options Available**